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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  
REGIONAL CENTER PUNE 

MCA/BCA/PGDCA/CIT/CBS TERM END PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 
VIVA-VOCE FOR – JUNE 2021 T.E.E. 

 

LINK FOR attending PRACTICAL EXAMINATION :- https://meet.google.com/icb-vhcd-ekh 
 
Practical Exam: (1) It will be ONLINE vivo-voce only;  
(2) No need for any calculations/demonstrations;  
(3) The Vivo-voce will be based on Lab Manual & the Practical Assignments submitted. 
 

Date- Sheet  
SR.NO Date Time Course Code Link for Join the Practical 

1.  1/10/2021 4.00 PM- 5.00 PM BCSL013 

https://meet.google.com/icb-vhcd-ekh 

2.  1/10/2021 4.00 PM- 5.00 PM BCSL034 

3.  2/10/2021 10.00 AM -12.00 NOON BCSL044 

4.  2/10/2021 10.00 AM -12.00 NOON BCSL058 

5.  3/10/2021 4.00 PM- 5.00 PM BCSL022 

6.  4/10/2021 11.00 AM -12.00 NOON BCSL021 

7.  5/10/2021 4.00 PM-6.00 PM BCSL032 

8.  5/10/2021 4.00 PM-6.00 PM BCSL056 

9.  5/10/2021 4.00 PM-6.00 PM CITL001 

10.  5/10/2021 4.00 PM-6.00 PM MCSL205 

11.  7/10/2021 12.00 NOON-1.00 PM BCSL043 

12.  8/10/2021 10.00 AM -11.00AM BCSL045 

13.  10/10/2021 9.00 AM -10.00 AM BCSL057 

14.  11/10/2021 2.00 PM-3.00 PM BCSL063 

15.  13/10/2021 12.00 NOON-2.00 PM MCSL025 

16.  14/10/2021 4.00 PM-6.00 PM MCSL016 

17.  15/10/2021 4.00 PM-6.00 PM MCSL017 

18.  16/10/2021 10.00 AM -12.00 AM MCSL036 

19.  17/10/2021 11.00 AM -01.00 PM MCSL045 

20.  17/10/2021 9.00 AM -11.00 AM MCSL045 

21.  18/10/2021 12.00 NOON-2.00 PM MCSL054 

22.  19/10/2021 9.00 AM -10.00 AM MCSL204 

 
List of Eligible Learners 
 

SR.NO ENRNO NAME COURSE PROGRAME 

1 185968951 KAUSTUBH GOYAL BCSL013 BCA 

2 170064844 SACHIN SHRIRANG SATHE BCSL021 BCA 

3 185951696 ALOK KUMAR NADEM BCSL021 BCA 

4 185952516 MALI ROHIT CHINTAMAN BCSL021 BCA 

5 168353320 SATYAJEET BAJI BCSL022 BCA 

https://meet.google.com/icb-vhcd-ekh
https://meet.google.com/icb-vhcd-ekh
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6 170064844 SACHIN SHRIRANG SATHE BCSL022 BCA 

7 170065742 AVINASH DSOUZA BCSL022 BCA 

8 185951696 ALOK KUMAR NADEM BCSL022 BCA 

9 185952190 PANDIT SHITAL ANANDKUMAR BCSL022 BCA 

10 185952516 MALI ROHIT CHINTAMAN BCSL022 BCA 

11 170064844 SACHIN SHRIRANG SATHE BCSL032 BCA 

12 185952516 MALI ROHIT CHINTAMAN BCSL032 BCA 

13 185951696 ALOK KUMAR NADEM BCSL034 BCA 

14 170064844 SACHIN SHRIRANG SATHE BCSL043 BCA 

15 170065742 AVINASH DSOUZA BCSL043 BCA 

16 180621805 GAURAV PANDEY BCSL043 BCA 

17 185968951 KAUSTUBH GOYAL BCSL043 BCA 

18 170064844 SACHIN SHRIRANG SATHE BCSL044 BCA 

19 185952190 PANDIT SHITAL ANANDKUMAR BCSL044 BCA 

20 185968951 KAUSTUBH GOYAL BCSL044 BCA 

21 168353320 SATYAJEET BAJI BCSL045 BCA 

22 170064844 SACHIN SHRIRANG SATHE BCSL045 BCA 

23 185968951 KAUSTUBH GOYAL BCSL045 BCA 

24 170067667 UTAGE SHIRISH GULAB BCSL056 BCA 

25 180613324 ROY NITU SHASHIKANT BCSL056 BCA 

26 180619593 POOJA RAJENDRA DHONDGE BCSL056 BCA 

27 185968951 KAUSTUBH GOYAL BCSL056 BCA 

28 170066181 AMIT ROY BCSL057 BCA 

29 170067667 UTAGE SHIRISH GULAB BCSL057 BCA 

30 175688936 PRIYANSHI JAIN BCSL057 BCA 

31 180613324 ROY NITU SHASHIKANT BCSL057 BCA 

32 180619593 POOJA RAJENDRA DHONDGE BCSL057 BCA 

33 180621805 GAURAV PANDEY BCSL057 BCA 

34 185952516 MALI ROHIT CHINTAMAN BCSL057 BCA 

35 185968951 KAUSTUBH GOYAL BCSL057 BCA 

36 168353320 SATYAJEET BAJI BCSL058 BCA 

37 168484764 PUJA KUMARI BCSL058 BCA 

38 170065742 AVINASH DSOUZA BCSL058 BCA 

39 170066181 AMIT ROY BCSL058 BCA 

40 170067667 UTAGE SHIRISH GULAB BCSL058 BCA 

41 175720662 CHAUDHARI SAMIKSHA VITTHAL BCSL058 BCA 

42 180613324 ROY NITU SHASHIKANT BCSL058 BCA 

43 180619586 ABHISHEK GOPALRAO PARKHE BCSL058 BCA 

44 180619593 POOJA RAJENDRA DHONDGE BCSL058 BCA 

45 180621805 GAURAV PANDEY BCSL058 BCA 

46 185952516 MALI ROHIT CHINTAMAN BCSL058 BCA 

47 185968951 KAUSTUBH GOYAL BCSL058 BCA 

48 170067667 UTAGE SHIRISH GULAB BCSL063 BCA 

49 175688936 PRIYANSHI JAIN BCSL063 BCA 

50 180613324 ROY NITU SHASHIKANT BCSL063 BCA 
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51 180619593 POOJA RAJENDRA DHONDGE BCSL063 BCA 

52 180621805 GAURAV PANDEY BCSL063 BCA 

53 185952190 PANDIT SHITAL ANANDKUMAR BCSL063 BCA 

54 185952516 MALI ROHIT CHINTAMAN BCSL063 BCA 

55 185968951 KAUSTUBH GOYAL BCSL063 BCA 

56 195531080 DHANRAJ KALGI CITL001 CBS 

57 2100504523 BHARDWAJ MANGESH UMESH CITL001 CIT 

58 163294477 THAKKAR PAYALBEN MAHESHKUMAR MCSL016 MCA 

59 170064844 SACHIN SHRIRANG SATHE MCSL016 BCA 

60 175688936 PRIYANSHI JAIN MCSL016 BCA 

61 179614030 LAM KHANSUAN TONSING MCSL016 MCA 

62 180613324 ROY NITU SHASHIKANT MCSL016 BCA 

63 180621805 GAURAV PANDEY MCSL016 BCA 

64 185968951 KAUSTUBH GOYAL MCSL016 BCA 

65 187603630 ROHIT GHANSHYAM NYATI MCSL016 MCA 

66 190782542 GUDIPALLI MARUTHI MCSL016 MCA 

67 195544900 CHHAJED DIVYA AJITKUMAR MCSL016 MCA 

68 2000781118 MONALI MADHUKAR MHARNUR MCSL016 MCA 

69 2000927590 MUKESH RAVI BHATIA MCSL016 PGDCA 

70 2001242321 LOUREMBAM CHAOBA SINGH MCSL016 MCA 

71 2004154775 ARJUN PATIL MCSL016 MCA 

72 2006570236 JANHVI DHANANJAY WARDEKAR MCSL016 PGDCA 

73 2006602971 TUSHAR ANANT SONAWANE MCSL016 PGDCA 

74 163294477 THAKKAR PAYALBEN MAHESHKUMAR MCSL017 MCA 

75 179614030 LAM KHANSUAN TONSING MCSL017 MCA 

76 185962628 KANTIMAHANTI SAI HITESH MCSL017 MCA 

77 187603630 ROHIT GHANSHYAM NYATI MCSL017 MCA 

78 190782542 GUDIPALLI MARUTHI MCSL017 MCA 

79 195536437 KIRTI MENDHIRATTA MCSL017 MCA 

80 195536928 PRAVIN KUMAR MCSL017 MCA 

81 195544269 KULKARNI AMRUTA GOVINDRAO MCSL017 MCA 

82 195544900 CHHAJED DIVYA AJITKUMAR MCSL017 MCA 

83 195561455 DIVYA SETIA MCSL017 MCA 

84 2000781118 MONALI MADHUKAR MHARNUR MCSL017 MCA 

85 2000927590 MUKESH RAVI BHATIA MCSL017 PGDCA 

86 2001242321 LOUREMBAM CHAOBA SINGH MCSL017 MCA 

87 2004154775 ARJUN PATIL MCSL017 MCA 

88 2006570236 JANHVI DHANANJAY WARDEKAR MCSL017 PGDCA 

89 2006602971 TUSHAR ANANT SONAWANE MCSL017 PGDCA 

90 156196270 SARIKA BHAUSAHEB PATIL MCSL025 MCA 

91 163294477 THAKKAR PAYALBEN MAHESHKUMAR MCSL025 MCA 

92 180513651 SAGAR GUPTA MCSL025 MCA 

93 185962413 MAHAJAN DARSHAN ASHOK MCSL025 MCA 

94 185962563 WALKE VISHAL GAJANANRAO MCSL025 MCA 

95 185962628 KANTIMAHANTI SAI HITESH MCSL025 MCA 
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96 187603630 ROHIT GHANSHYAM NYATI MCSL025 MCA 

97 190768960 PUSHPA OJHA MCSL025 MCA 

98 195544900 CHHAJED DIVYA AJITKUMAR MCSL025 MCA 

99 2000809004 HIMANSHI MCSL025 MCA 

100 2000927590 MUKESH RAVI BHATIA MCSL025 PGDCA 

101 2000957085 LAKSHITA UPADHYAY MCSL025 MCA 

102 2002233216 PRAGATI KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA MCSL025 MCA 

103 2002340467 LAKSHYA KHANDELWAL MCSL025 MCA 

104 2002507359 SWALEHAPARVEEN MAINUDDIN MOMIN MCSL025 MCA 

105 2002599972 PESHAVE SHRUTI MANOHAR MCSL025 PGDCA 

106 2002824688 SATYENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHA MCSL025 MCA 

107 2003276336 SAURABH  DILIP PATHAK MCSL025 MCA 

108 2003759946 JULIE KUMARI MCSL025 MCA 

109 2004154775 ARJUN PATIL MCSL025 MCA 

110 2004273244 UPASANA SHARMA MCSL025 MCA 

111 2004273434 MANIK PRUTHI MCSL025 MCA 

112 2004324526 SACHIN VARDANI MCSL025 MCA 

113 2006570236 JANHVI DHANANJAY WARDEKAR MCSL025 PGDCA 

114 2006602971 TUSHAR ANANT SONAWANE MCSL025 PGDCA 

115 163294477 THAKKAR PAYALBEN MAHESHKUMAR MCSL036 MCA 

116 175705606 NITAVE ANJALI SUBHASH MCSL036 MCA 

117 176588901 JAIBIR MCSL036 MCA 

118 180513651 SAGAR GUPTA MCSL036 MCA 

119 180613324 ROY NITU SHASHIKANT MCSL036 MCA 

120 180614420 LATHA S S MCSL036 MCA 

121 185958019 TRUSHNA BALSHIRAM PABALE MCSL036 MCA 

122 185962413 MAHAJAN DARSHAN ASHOK MCSL036 MCA 

123 185962603 PRIYANKA SHINDE MCSL036 MCA 

124 185963447 ADITAYA YADAV MCSL036 MCA 

125 187603630 ROHIT GHANSHYAM NYATI MCSL036 MCA 

126 195542409 CHITKOTI SHANTANU SOMNATH MCSL036 MCA 

127 195565674 JYOTSNA JYOTIRMAYEE BEHERA MCSL036 MCA 

128 195575650 SHAIKH JAMIR USMAN MCSL036 MCA 

129 195578119 RUPALI VAIBHAV KHENGRE MCSL036 MCA 

130 2000382761 MAHAJAN RAJESHBHAI GOVINDBHAI MCSL036 MCA 

131 2000383074 KUTE DHANASHREE DINKAR MCSL036 MCA 

132 2000383270 APOORV DUBEY MCSL036 MCA 

133 2000387362 AHMAD AMEEN MCSL036 MCA 

134 2000957085 LAKSHITA UPADHYAY MCSL036 MCA 

135 2001030894 ANUJ PATHAK MCSL036 MCA 

136 2001309153 NAVEEN KHURANA MCSL036 MCA 

137 2001313045 VIVEK MISHRA MCSL036 MCA 

138 2001650257 AYUSH JAIN MCSL036 MCA 

139 2002184343 DEEPIKA RAJESH SOLANKI MCSL036 MCA 

140 172872145 GHORPADE SHRADDHA BALAJI MCSL045 MCA 
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141 175705606 NITAVE ANJALI SUBHASH MCSL045 MCA 

142 175720741 SHAH MAITRY DIPAKKUMAR MCSL045 MCA 

143 176588901 JAIBIR MCSL045 MCA 

144 180513651 SAGAR GUPTA MCSL045 MCA 

145 185958019 TRUSHNA BALSHIRAM PABALE MCSL045 MCA 

146 185962603 PRIYANKA SHINDE MCSL045 MCA 

147 185963447 ADITAYA YADAV MCSL045 MCA 

148 185968478 BANTHIYA ARCHANA SANJAY MCSL045 MCA 

149 190767708 SABA PARVEEN MCSL045 MCA 

150 192013996 ROHIT THAKUR MCSL045 MCA 

151 195536437 KIRTI MENDHIRATTA MCSL045 MCA 

152 195536570 MUSKAN MCSL045 MCA 

153 195536627 SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV MCSL045 MCA 

154 195536666 DIKSHA BAHAL MCSL045 MCA 

155 195536680 CHETNA BHOLA MCSL045 MCA 

156 195536928 PRAVIN KUMAR MCSL045 MCA 

157 195538161 MANSI BAJAJ MCSL045 MCA 

158 195538344 MANSI MCSL045 MCA 

159 195540570 ADAWADE VRUSHALI MANOHAR MCSL045 MCA 

160 195542409 CHITKOTI SHANTANU SOMNATH MCSL045 MCA 

161 195543307 UDAY NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MCSL045 MCA 

162 195544269 KULKARNI AMRUTA GOVINDRAO MCSL045 MCA 

163 195546209 ROUNAK MUCHHAL MCSL045 MCA 

164 195547866 DHUDHE KAJAL RAMDASJI MCSL045 MCA 

165 195556596 AANCHAL PAL MCSL045 MCA 

166 195561423 HIMANSHU BAKSHI MCSL045 MCA 

167 195561455 DIVYA SETIA MCSL045 MCA 

168 195563498 GANESH KAILAS SOMANI MCSL045 MCA 

169 195563821 AMOL SHANKAR BANDI MCSL045 MCA 

170 195565563 SUBBULAKSHMI R SANKARADOSS YAD MCSL045 MCA 

171 195565588 SWETHA MCSL045 MCA 

172 195565674 JYOTSNA JYOTIRMAYEE BEHERA MCSL045 MCA 

173 195565681 DELSY DABRE MCSL045 MCA 

174 195576510 PATIL SHUBHAM UDAY MCSL045 MCA 

175 195579278 RAHIMODDIN NAIKWADE MCSL045 MCA 

176 195732960 SAGAR MISHRA MCSL045 MCA 

177 116796030 RAHUL SHARMA MCSL054 MCA 

178 170505150 SAMEER RAKSHE MCSL054 MCA 

179 172872145 GHORPADE SHRADDHA BALAJI MCSL054 MCA 

180 185544563 ANAND SINGH MCSL054 MCA 

181 185962563 WALKE VISHAL GAJANANRAO MCSL054 MCA 

182 185962603 PRIYANKA SHINDE MCSL054 MCA 

183 185962628 KANTIMAHANTI SAI HITESH MCSL054 MCA 

184 185963447 ADITAYA YADAV MCSL054 MCA 

185 187603630 ROHIT GHANSHYAM NYATI MCSL054 MCA 
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186 190767675 J SOBITHA MCSL054 MCA 

187 190767682 SATYAM KAUSHIK MCSL054 MCA 

188 190782915 PRIYA PATIL MCSL054 MCA 

189 190782954 SIDDHI RANE MCSL054 MCA 

190 192013996 ROHIT THAKUR MCSL054 MCA 

191 2100158879 BALBIR SINGH MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 

192 2100159068 ARPITA CHOURASIA MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 

193 2100172727 BHAGYASHREE GOPAL NAIDU MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 

194 2100522229 NISHANT RAJESH SHUKE MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 

195 2100620246 SUHAS BHAGWAN CHANDRAS MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 

196 2101049553 SAURABH RAI MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 

197 2101205002 RITU RAJ MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 

198 2100158879 BALBIR SINGH MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 

199 2100159068 ARPITA CHOURASIA MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 

200 2100172727 BHAGYASHREE GOPAL NAIDU MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 

201 2100522229 NISHANT RAJESH SHUKE MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 

202 2100620246 SUHAS BHAGWAN CHANDRAS MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 

203 2101049553 SAURABH RAI MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 

204 2101205002 RITU RAJ MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 

 
 


